
Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Zoom Host
Chair Isabella Ribeiro Tulare isabella.ribeiro@icloud.com 
Courtesy Corp Devin Stout Galt devinstt@gmail.com
Advisor Dakota Burnes Tulare dakota.burnes@tulare.k12.ca.us

Chair Annie Peterson Healdsburg annie.petersen@stu.husd.com 
Advisor Wesley Hunt Healdsburg whunt@husd.com

Chair Piper Lakey McArthur piper.lakey5@gmail.com 
Advisor Richard Neugebauer McArthur rneuge@frjusd.org

Chair Brenna Galloway Porterville brenna.galloway2005@gmail.com 
Advisor Jessica Helm Porterville jhelm@portervilleschools.org

Chair Lesly Machado Madera 23lesleym126@maderak12.org 
Advisor Crystal Luera Madera crystalluera@maderausd.org

Chair Noelle Otis Imperial noelleotis@gmail.com
Advisor Lindsey Stiff Imperial lstiff@imperialusd.org

Chair Devon Pastor-Guzman Oakdale devonpg13@gmail.com 
Advisor Isaac Robles Oakdale irobles@ojusd.org

Chair Jeremy Minnear Temecula St. Jeanne  minniear@sjdls.net
Advisor Nicolina Alves Temecula St. Jeanne nalves@sjdls.net

Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Zoom Host
Chair Makena Stanisai Temecula St. Jeanne makenastanisai@gmail.com 
Courtesy Corp Julianna Contreras Merced El Capitan Jcontreras706682@muhsdstudents.org
Advisor Nicolina Alves Temecula St. Jeanne nalves@sjdls.com

Chair Deseriee Prado  Galt desireeprado2@gmail.com
Advisor Sarah Warren  Galt smwarren112@gmail.com

Chair Damon Gallegos Fallbrook 51650@fallbrookhs.org
Advisor Brian Kantner Fallbrook briankantner@fuhsd.net

Chair Princesa Ceballos Porterville - Monache princesaceballos123@gmail.com 
Advisor Christie Bennett Porterville - Monache christiebennett@portervilleschools.org

Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Chair Omar Lopez Madera 22omarl117@maderak12.org 
Courtesy Corp Riley Lopez Le Grand rilo2158@lghs.k12.ca.usb 
Advisor Brent George Madera brentgeorge@maderausd.org

Chair Nicole Carter Oakdale 2022carter-nicole@ojusd.org 
Advisor Matthew Marshall Oakdale mmarshall@ojusd.org

Chair Samantha Albiani  Elk Grove samalbiani@gmail.com 
Advisor Shannon Welch  Elk Grove Slwelch@egusd.net

Chair Colby Galassi Watsonville colby1273@gmail.com
Advisor Jessica Sweet  Watsonville jessica_sweet@pvusd.net

Website Award  – Subcommittee 1.7

Committee Area 2: Program of Activities
Committee Chairs 2.1 – Inclusion & Belonging 

Subcommittee 2.1.1 Broadening Chapter Opportunties

Subcommittee 2.1.2 Facilitating belonging in FFA Conferences

Subcommittee 2.1.3 Improving Equity in CDE's

Committee Area 2: Program of Activities
Committee Chair 2.2 – SAE For All 

Subcommittee 2.2.1 Enhancing Cooperative SAE's

Subcommittee 2.2.2 Promoting Foundational SAE's

Subcommittee 2.2.3 Developing Urban SAE's

National Chapter  Award – Subcommittee 1.6

CALIFORNIA FFA | STATE LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE
DELEGATE OPERATIONS 2021

Delegate Committee Chairs and Advisors
Revised 5/5/21

Committee Area 1: Awards Interview 
Committee Chairs

Golden Owl Award – Subcommittee 1.1

Star Administrator Award  – Subcommittee 1.2

Star Counselor Award  – Subcommittee 1.3

Star Supporting Faculty/ Staff Award – Subcommittee 1.4

Star Reporter Award  – Subcommittee 1.5



Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Chair Chevelle Clark Phelan- Serrano chevellec7673@snowlinestudents.com
Courtesy Corp Michael Luellen Calipatra MJLuellenII.FFA@gmail.com 
Advisor Jack Rice Phelan- Serrano jack_rice@snowlineschools.com

Chair Morelia Vieyra Santana Madera 23moreliav578@maderak12.org
Advisor Julie Luxon Madera julieluxon@maderausd.org

Chair Savannah Grove La Habra Sonora 900021010@fjuhsd.org 
Advisor

Chair Brandon Sweat Galt bwilliamred@gmail.com 
Advisor Issac Valencia Galt Ivalencia025@gmail.com

Chair Brayton Stenberg O'Neals- Minarets brayton.stenberg@mychawanakee.org
Advisor

Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Chair Sophie Albiani Elk Grove soalbiani@gmail.com
Courtesy Corp Donovan Macias Bakersfield Frontier maciasdonovan3@gmail.com
Advisor Sierra Meyers Elk Grove smeyers@egusd.net

Chair Elizabeth Reed Coast Union elizabethreed2905@gmail.com 
Advisor Yvonne Staffler Coast Union ystaffler@coastusd.org

Chair Cadence Lammori Fortuna calommori@fuhsdistrict.net
Advisor Hannah Lovfald Fortuna hlovfald@fuhsdistrict.net

Chair Luz Rios Brawley velardemariana01@gmail.com 
Advisor Michelle Taylor Brawley mtaylor@brawleyhigh.org

Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Chair Sierra Short Rancho San Juan  sierralovespigs07@gmail.com
Courtesy Corp Micheala Maderos Tulare mm0817@tjuhsd-student.org 
Advisor Kacey Cadwell Rancho San Juan kacey.cadwell@salinasuhsd.org

Chair Mallory Sutherland Bakersfield Frontier 561830@kernhigh.org
Advisor Mallory Ford Bakersfield Frontier Mallory_Ford@kernhigh.org

Chair Samuel Jimenez  Madera 22samuelj767@gmail.com 
Advisor Christopher Sharp  Madera christophersharp@maderausd.org

Chair Emily Winningham Ukiah emily_winningham22@uusd.net 
Advisor Sadie Demarta Ukiah sdemarta@uusd.net

Chair Abby Bianchi Hollister bianchi.32247@sbhsd.k12.ca.us
Advisor

Role Name Chapter Email Cell Phone
Awards Devin Stout Galt devinstt@gmail.com
2.1 Incl & Belong Julianna Contreras Merced El Capitan Jcontreras706682@muhsdstudents.org
2.2 SAE for All Riley Lopez Le Grand rilo2158@lghs.k12.ca.usb 
2.3 Loc. Act. Resc Michael Luellen Calipatra MJLuellenII.FFA@gmail.com 
2.4 Middle School Donovan Macias Bakersfield Frontier maciasdonovan3@gmail.com
2.5 Career ConnectionsMicheala Maderos Tulare mm0817@tjuhsd-student.org 

Subcommittee 2.5.2 Enhancing Career Skills in SAE's

Subcommittee 2.5.3 Enhancing Interpersonal Skills Through Leadership Conferences

Subcommittee 2.5.4 Promoting Agricultural Careers through FFA Activities

Committee Area 2: Program of Activities
Area 7: Courtesy Corps Committee Chairs

Subcommittee 2.5.1 Enhancing Career Relevance in CDE's

Committee Chairs 2.3 – Local Activities and Resources

Subcommittee 2.3.1 Facilitate Quality FFA Meetings

Subcommittee 2.3.2 Engaging in Meaningful Recruitment Events

Subcommittee 2.3.3 Creating Purposeful Online Events

Committee Area 2: Program of Activities
Committee Chair 2.4 – Middle School Opportunities

Subcommittee 2.4.1 Leadership Development Events for Middle Schools

Subcommittee 2.4.2 CDE's for Middle Schools

Subcommittee 2.4.3 Building Connections Between Middle School and High School

Committee Area 2: Program of Activities
Committee Chairs 2.5 – Career Connections

Subcommittee 2.3.4 Hosting Virtual Banquets and Awards Ceremonies

Committee Area 2: Program of Activities


